\{

THE BLACK SHEEP ]

whiskey + wine + noshery

G aihE R EIN G
MENU

J




a

whiskey + wine + noshery

Fine catering for celebrations, gatherings and corporate events
of all sizes. Allow our dedicated catering event specialist
to assist in creating a perfect event.

STARTERS

SERVES 10
Artisan Cheese Platter 70
Charcuterie Platter 90
Vegetable Platter 55
Seafood Ceviche 120
Smoked Salmon Crostini 95
Deviled Eggs w/ Nueske Bacon 70
Shrimp Cocktail 125
Bacon Wrapped Dates 70
Prosciutto Wrapped Asparagus 90

SALADS

SMALL LARGE

Caesar Salad 35 65
Chopped Salad 38 68
Heirloom Tomato Cucumber Salad 40 70
Roasted Squash Salad 44 74
Spinach and Bacon Salad 44 74
Chef's Pasta Salad 44 74

s




\{

ENTREES

Sides available a la carte

Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes with Citrus Crema
Homemade Lasagna

Wild Mushroom Gnocchi

Chicken Piccata

Grilled Salmon with Lemon Butter Sauce
Jambalaya Pasta

Braised Beef Short Rib

Grilled Sirloin

Kobe Meatballs

SIDES

SERVES 10
Mac & Cheese
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Seasonal Vegetables
Brussels Sprouts & Sweet Potatoes
Grilled Broccolini
Herb Roasted Potatoes

SWEETS

SERVES 10

Carrot Cake (whole cake)

Creme Brulee Cheesecake (whole cake)
Bourbon Butter Cake (whole cake)

BEVERAGES

Canned Soda: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
Bottled Water

SMALL
110

85

65

7Y

80

65

95

85

60

LARGE
210
160
120
130
153
120
180
160
120

45
45
55
55
55
45

68

65
65

Leave the cooking to us for an experience like no other!




PARTY-SIZED PANS

Available for carryout and catering, these generous portions of our
menu items will make your lunch, dinner or event planning easier.

Our small pans serve approximately 10 guests, and our large pans
serve approximately 20 guests.

DELIVERY

Not only do we cater great food, we are happy to deliver
everything you need to serve a great meal, including the set up.
All orders are kept hot and are ready to serve. We also include the
following: plates, napkins, table covers, wire racks, sterno fuel,

as well as disposable eating and serving utensils.

Because we take pride in our scratch kitchen and made-to-order
recipes, please allow 48-hour notice for any catering order.

Minimum order for delivery 125
Delivery up to 5 miles Free
Delivery over 5 miles 2 per mile
Service Staff Member (1 member for every 25 guests) 50/hr
Each Additional Staff Member 35/hr

Staffing subject to availability | Gratuity and tax not included

SPECIAL REQUESTS

Vegetarian, vegan, and gluten-free options are also available.
Our team of talented Chefs can accommodate many common
culinary preferences upon request.

GIFT CARDS

Our Villagio Gift Card is the perfect present for any occasion.
Available for purchase in store or online.

9935 Discovery Blvd Manassas, VA 20109 « 703.420.2028

www.TheBlackSheepRestaurant.com

s




