

whiskey + wine + noshery

# CATERING MENU



whiskey + wine + noshery

Fine catering for celebrations, gatherings and corporate events of all sizes. Allow our dedicated catering event specialist to assist in creating a perfect event.

## **STARTERS**

#### SERVES 10

Artisan Cheese Platter	70
Charcuterie Platter	90
Vegetable Platter	55
Seafood Ceviche	120
Smoked Salmon Crostini	95
Deviled Eggs w/ Nueske Bacon	70
Shrimp Cocktail	125
Bacon Wrapped Dates	70
Prosciutto Wrapped Asparagus	90

# **SALADS**

	SMALL	LARGE
Caesar Salad	35	65
Chopped Salad	38	68
Heirloom Tomato Cucumber Salad	40	70
Roasted Squash Salad	44	74
Spinach and Bacon Salad	44	74
Chef's Pasta Salad	44	74

# **ENTRÉES**

Sides available à la carte	SMALL	LARGE	
Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes with Citrus Crema	110	210	
Homemade Lasagna	85	160	
Wild Mushroom Gnocchi	65	120	
Chicken Piccata	77	130	
Grilled Salmon with Lemon Butter Sauce	80	153	
Jambalaya Pasta	65	120	
Braised Beef Short Rib	95	180	
Grilled Sirloin	85	160	
Kobe Meatballs	60	120	
CIDEC			
SIDES			
SERVES 10			
Mac & Cheese		45	
Garlic Mashed Potatoes		45	
Roasted Seasonal Vegetables		55	
Brussels Sprouts & Sweet Potatoes		55	
Grilled Broccolini		55	
Herb Roasted Potatoes		45	
CMEETC			
SWEETS			
SERVES 10			
Carrot Cake (whole cake)		68	
Creme Brulee Cheesecake (whole cake) Bourbon Butter Cake (whole cake)		65 65	
BEVERAGES			
Canned Soda: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite Bottled Water		2 2	

Leave the cooking to us for an experience like no other!

### PARTY-SIZED PANS

Available for carryout and catering, these generous portions of our menu items will make your lunch, dinner or event planning easier.

Our small pans serve approximately 10 guests, and our large pans serve approximately 20 guests.

### **DELIVERY**

Not only do we cater great food, we are happy to deliver everything you need to serve a great meal, including the set up. All orders are kept hot and are ready to serve. We also include the following: plates, napkins, table covers, wire racks, sterno fuel, as well as disposable eating and serving utensils.

Because we take pride in our scratch kitchen and made-to-order recipes, please allow 48-hour notice for any catering order.

Minimum order for delivery	125
Delivery up to 5 miles	Free
Delivery over 5 miles	2 per mile
Service Staff Member (1 member for every 25 guests)	50/hr
Each Additional Staff Member	35/hr

Staffing subject to availability 1 Gratuity and tax not included

### SPECIAL REQUESTS

Vegetarian, vegan, and gluten-free options are also available. Our team of talented Chefs can accommodate many common culinary preferences upon request.

### **GIFT CARDS**

Our Villagio Gift Card is the perfect present for any occasion. Available for purchase in store or online.

9935 Discovery Blvd Manassas, VA 20109 • 703.420.2028 www.TheBlackSheepRestaurant.com